Locality

Accomack
Albemarle
Alleghany
Amelia
Amherst
Appomattox
Arlington
Augusta
Bath
Bedford
Bland
Botetourt
Brunswick
Buchanan
Buckingham
Campbell
Caroline
Carroll
Charles City
Charlotte
Chesterfield
Clarke
Craig
Culpeper
Cumberland
Dickenson
Dinwiddie
Essex
Fairfax
Fauquier
Floyd
Fluvanna
Franklin
Frederick
Giles
Gloucester
Goochland
Grayson
Greene
Greensville
Halifax
Hanover
Henrico
Henry
Highland
Isle of Wight

AID TO DEPENDENT CHILDREN
CASE AND EXPENDITURE DATA BY LOCALITY FOR MONTH OF:

March 2010
Total
Cases Persons Total Amount
166 337 36,569.05
152 282 35,967.55
81 184 19,932.39
70 139 16,102.75
92 201 22,597.65
93 198 23,813.56
297 576 92,545.01
276 524 91,044.72
10 22 2,553.95
224 445 49,867.42
16 34 3,416.00
47 84 10,057.42
131 259 29,429.20
200 373 41,796.55
76 159 20,651.05
287 570 69,504.93
181 401 44.209.42
131 253 29,677.29
24 43 4,784.04
82 177 19,123.11
1005 2095 275,782.26
15 23 3,742.38
10 18 2,201.25
197 392 45,947.16
65 135 15,492.88
102 176 19,903.06
119 202 25,748.29
106 259 26,360.07
1505 3085 474,185.94
116 239 27,721.26
51 108 14,762.03
55 105 12,027.43
252 506 58,757.47
165 348 42,947 .42
40 69 8,736.31
130 270 29,919.09
39 76 8,896.91
46 103 11,563.41
62 144 19,056.14
138 312 35,096.31
204 398 43,847.60
170 369 42,081.12
1608 3318 419,797.65
359 751 86,192.07
0 0 0.00
149 311 35,591.67

Average
grant/case

220.30
236.63
246.08
230.04
24563
256.06
311.60
329.87
255.40
22262
213.50
213.99
224 .65
208.98
271.72
242.18
24425
226.54
199.34
233.21
274.41
249 .49
220.13
233.23
238.35
195.13
216.37
248.68
315.07
238.98
289.45
218.68
233.16
260.29
218.41
230.15
228.13
251.38
307.36
254.32
214.94
247 .54
261.07
240.09

0.00
238.87

Average
grant/person

108.51
127.54
108.33
115.85
112.43
120.27
160.67
173.75
116.09
112.06
100.47
119.73
113.63
112.06
129.88
121.94
110.25
117.30
111.26
108.04
131.64
162.71
122.29
117.21
114.76
113.09
127.47
101.78
153.21
115.99
136.69
114.55
116.12
123.41
126.61
110.81
117.06
112.27
132.33
112.49
110.17
114.04
126.52
114.77

0.00
114.44



James City
King & Queen
King George
King William
Lancaster
Lee

Loudoun
Louisa
Lunenburg
Madison
Mathews
Mecklenburg
Middlesex
Montgomery
Nelson

New Kent
Northampton
Northumberland
Nottoway
Orange

Page

Patrick
Pittsylvania
Powhattan
Prince Edward
Prince George
Prince William
Pulaski
Rappahannock
Richmond
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Rockingham
Russell

Scott
Shenandoah
Smyth
Southampton
Spotsylvania
Stafford

Surry

Sussex
Tazewell
Warren
Washington
Westmoreland
Wise

Wythe

York
Alexandria
Bristol

Buena Vista
Charlottesville
Chesapeake

144
22
46
51
40

286

288
95
58
28
24

197
33

384
34
45
98
31

118
94
65
96

220
52

139
90

1350

174

35
361
59
148
259
219
52
185
121
413
315
67
79
322
112
209
83
467
115
127
508
264
28
334
1293

306
39
95

114
80

549

612

209

129
54
46

418
77

768
58
88

198
49

256

188

150

198

454
93

299

170

2939

310
12
76

687

113

307

544

474

124

381

258

976

684

128

167

642

236

433

170

957

246

283

1077

571
55

696

2847

34,564.38
4,033.00
10,414.69
12,669.64
8,849.45
61,830.34
76,748.29
23,532.08
13,656.55
7,403.13
5,340.50
44,963.82
9,225.45
124,294.70
6,635.72
9,833.00
22,34512
5,768.75
27,834.67
25,160.69
16,580.73
22,394.26
51,234.57
10,721.62
34,135.39
19,577.70
449,235.59
39,326.05
1,064.00
8,156.30
97,652.15
15,350.75
39,518.49
59,369.64
51,111.02
23,044.59
41,604.29
27,693.47
114,053.50
79,710.12
14,511.99
18,635.85
71,740.91
29,486.08
48,446.55
21,033.95
106,095.33
28,027.88
45,619.94
165,488.79
64,688.48
7,295.07
110,613.38
354,159.45

240.03
183.32
226.41
248.42
221.24
216.19
266.49
247.71
235.46
264.40
222.52
228.24
279.56
323.68
195.17
218.51
228.01
186.09
235.89
267.67
255.09
233.27
232.88
206.19
245.58
217.53
332.77
226.01
177.33
233.04
270.23
260.18
267.02
229.23
233.38
443.17
224.89
228.87
276.16
253.05
216.60
235.90
222.80
263.27
231.80
253.42
227.18
243.72
358.21
325.79
245.03
260.54
331.18
273.91

112.96
103.41
109.63
111.14
110.62
112.62
125.41
112.59
105.86
137.10
116.10
107.57
119.81
161.84
114.41
111.74
112.85
117.73
108.73
133.83
110.54
113.10
112.85
115.29
114.17
115.16
152.85
126.86

88.67
107.32
142.00
135.85
128.72
109.14
107.83
185.84
109.20
107.34
116.86
116.54
113.37
111.59
111.75
124.94
111.89
123.73
110.86
113.93
161.20
153.67
113.29
132.64
158.93
124.40



Colonial Heights
Covington
Danville
Franklin
Fredericksburg
Galax
Hampton
Harrisonburg
Hopewell
Lexington
Lynchburg
Manassas
Manassas Park
Martinsville
Newport News
Norfolk

Norton
Petersburg
Portsmouth
Radford
Richmond
Roancke
Staunton
Suffolk
Virginia Beach
Waynesboro
Williamsburg
Winchester

State Totals

73 148 23,609.08 323.41 169.52
46 82 10,919.27 237.38 133.16
476 1026 110,899.11 232.98 108.09
100 212 23,839.80 238.40 112.45
185 372 59,067.31 319.28 158.78
71 158 17,266.44 243.19 109.28
1302 2758 435,317.46 334.35 157.84
163 361 45,860.85 281.35 127.04
358 761 100,962.19 282.02 132.67
6 9 1,816.30 319.38 212.92
630 1316 163,681.05 259.81 124.38
181 430 64,761.16 357.80 150.61
53 115 17,004.25 320.83 147.86
214 477 57,789.75 270.05 121.15
1795 3939 486,661.07 27112 123.55
2305 5036 628,898.54 272.84 124.88
61 133 14,683.78 240.72 110.40
678 1451 180,563.52 266.32 124.44
1325 2743 341,049.16 257.40 124.33
64 140 15,683.26 245.05 112.02
3032 6398 789,718.79 260.46 123.43
1240 2603 320,072.06 258.12 122.96
167 322 56,625.86 339.08 175.86
454 953 109,568.61 241.34 114.97
1081 2202 279,703.55 2568.75 127.02
173 346 57,839.13 334.33 167.17
37 78 9,686.63 261.80 124.19
123 282 34,808.71 283.00 123.44
36220 76024 9,730,848.78 268.66 128.00



